safety contactless sensors and devices
SENSORS
product catalogue
new
2
        PI-Safe
Contactless RFID Safety Switches. See Page 9
Highly visible status LED22 mm interaxis

RRFID BASIC S S G C 1294015 Connettore M12
Actuator
Model Part number Coding
RRFID A S G 1294050 Generic
RRFID A S T 1294051 Teach-In
12 RFID SAFETY SWITCHES
CONNECTIVITY
Cable (1, 3, 5 or 10 m) M12 connector with
pigtail (15 cm)
M12 connector
R-Safe RFID satisfies all connection requirements. Cables and connectors approved for the food industry complete
the range of sensors
ACCESSORIES
Cables
 ■ Models with M12 connector and M12 Pigtail - Cables
CDx and CF8Px.  See page 30 and page 33.
 ■ Extension cables for series connection - Cable CFM5Px
and CFM8Px.  See page 34.
Splitter connectors (for series connection)
 ■ CRY12-885 TYPE S1 connector, for the 1st sensor of
the serie
 ■ CRY12-855 [1295107]
TYPE S2 connector, for subsequent sensors of the
serie
Type S1 Type S2
5 poles 5 poles
8 poles
5 poles8 poles
8 poles
MECHANICAL DATA
57
42 22
10
8
10
0
46
19
6
8
22
10
42
7 8 7
18 28,5 28,5 18
Ø 4,5
M
12
M
12
Plus Model 8 poles
Basic Model 5 poles
Sensor with connector Sensor with pigtail Sensor with cable Actuator
13RFID SAFETY SWITCHES
OSSD +
Status
SERIES CONNECTION
or PLC or safety interfaces
1st RFID

22 SAFETY SWITCH WITH GUARD LOCKING
PART NUMBERS
Ordering code Model Guard lock Description
1290100 SLK-M-P-2NC-24 Mechanical
Safelock with mechanical guard lock and plastic actuating head.
Switching element: 2 NC, feedback 1 NC
1290102 * SLK-M-M-2NC-24
Safelock with mechanical guard lock and metal actuating head.
Switching element: 2 NC, feedback 1 NC
1290104 SLK-E-P-2NC-24 Electrical
Safelock with electrical guard lock and plastic actuating head.
Switching element: 2 NC, feedback 1 NC
1290106 * SLK-E-M-2NC-24
Safelock with electrical guard lock and metal actuating head.
Switching element: 2 NC, feedback 1 NC
* Contact ReeR to check availability
ACTUATORS